208 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV I GROUP A

ICE CKEY
WOMEN’: RLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
NORWAY
Division | Group A
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of FRI 22 MAR 2013
DEN -Denmark

Shoots/

Catches m/ftin

11
12
29
25
24
22
9
28
7
27
3
2
19
16
15
23
5
13
14
20
6
1
26
10
18
17
8
4
21

ANDERSEN Christina
ASPERUP Josephine
CLAUSEN Anne Sofie
CLAYTON Julie
DAVIDSEN Julie
DENSING Charlotte
ERNST Line
FOLDAGER Michelle
FRANDSEN Malene
GLUD Nynne

GLUD Silke
GREGERSEN Julie
HANSEN Josefine
HANSEN Louise
HENRIKSEN Marie
JACQUET Simone
JAKOBSEN Josefine
JENSEN Julie
JENSEN Nicoline

JOA Amalie
LANGSAGER Jeanette
NIELSEN Kamilla Lund
NIELSEN Katarina Lund
NIELSEN Michele Brix
OLAUSSON Maria
OSTERGAARD Henriette
PERSSON Josefine
RUSSELL Emma
WEIS Michelle

Total: 26 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function

General Manager:
Team Leader:

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:
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Name

DICK Helle
NOHR Dorthe
LARSEN Denis
MUNCH Poul

JORGENSEN Henrik
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Height Weight
Pos Date of Birth
kg / Ibs
1.69/57" 60/132 5 JAN 1980
1.64 /55" 66/146 21 JUL 1992
1.75/59" 69/152 13 JUL 1988
1.70/57" 777170 11 MAR 1995
1.75/5'9" 75./165 28 JUN 1991
1.82/6'0" 76/168 2 AUG 1988
1.63/5'4" 64/141 10 SEP 1993
1.66 /55" 60/132 30 OCT 1991
1.77 /510" 58/128 25 OCT 1995
1.74/5'9" 58/128 30 DEC 1991
1.73/5'8" 547119 3 MAR 1996
1.68/5'6" 55/121 6 AUG 1995
1.56/51" 54/119 24 JAN 1997
1.70 /57" 65/143 5 OCT 1994
1.65/5%5" 70/154 19 DEC 1986
1.80/511" 70/ 154 23 APR 1987
1.70/57" 75/165 17 MAY 1991
1.68/56" 62/137 1 SEP 1995
1.64/55" 62/137 8 NOV 1992
1.68/5'6" 57./126 26 JUL 1994
1.72/5'8" 72/159 5 APR 1994
1.65/5'5" 65/143 25 JAN 1991
1.69/57" 62/137 4 APR 1988
1.67 /56" 72/159 10 JUL 1996
1.63/5'4" 66/146 30 JUL 1983
1.70/57" 75/165 9 MAY 1990
1.75/5'9" 68/150 28 MAR 1994
1.68/56" 63/139 18 AUG 1995
1.70 /57" 56/123 10 APR 1997
Citizenship
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN

MYHRE Siw

Herlev Hornets
AIK Stockholm
Aarhus IK

Odense IK

Herlev Hornets
Herlev Hornets
Hvidovre IK
Silkeborg SF
Hvidovre IK
Hvidovre IK
Hvidovre IK
Hvidovre IK
Shattuck St. Mary
Hvidovre IK

Herlev Hornets
Aalborg IK
University of North Dakota
Gentofte Stars
Castleton State College
Hvidovre IK
Odense IK
Linkopings HC
Herlev Hornets
Odense IK

Herlev Hornets

St. Norbert College
Hvidovre IK
Gentofte Stars
Gentofte Stars

Date of Birth

15 NOV 1959
4 JAN 1965
6 JUL 1963

19 AUG 1958
5 AUG 1967

31 JAN 1973

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F
No Jersey Number Pos

Forward

GK

Position R

Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left
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